STAFF

2023-2024 School Year Dis

trict #505

Assignment

'|Email Address

Name

Christine (Tina) Anderson HS Math/HS Science tina.anderson@osd17.com
Megan Duffy Special ED mduffy@osd17.com

Alex Fehihafer Art afehlhafer@osd17.com
Emily Gallagher Music egallagher@osd17.com
Katrina Graff English kgraff@osd17.com
Jennifer Hamilton Superintendent jhamilton@osd17.com
Dee Hughes 6-8 Social Studies dhughes@osd17.com

Olivia Lennon

Business Teacher/Tech Coordinator

olennon@osd17.com

Jacob Millhouse

PE & Health

jmillhouse@osd17.com

Madison Vergamini

Special ED Coordinator/Social Worker

mvergamini@osd17.com

Jason Wilt Principal jwilt@osd17.com
Support Staff . T ;
Julie Anderson Substitue Teacher/Food Service juanderson@osd17.com
Kelly Becker Superintendent/Board Secretary kbecker@osd17.com
Jim Brandau Bus Driver jbrandau@osd17.com
Diane Byers Playground/Recess Supervisor dbyers@osd17.com

Stephanie Farrell

Full Time Night Custodian

sfarrell@osd17.com

Sue Fehlhafer

Bookkeeper

sfehlhafer@osd17.com

Danielle Hughes

School Secretary

dlhughes@osd17.com

Sharon Kania

Head Cook/Food Service

skania@osd17.com

Robb Kleist Bus Transportation Director/Driver rkleist@osd17.com
Samantha O'Brien Para-Professional sobrien@osd17.com
Bart Piper Maintenance Supervisor/Custoridan bpiper@osd17.com
Kendra Walker Bus Driver kwalker@osd17.com




